:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9715571

Aug 11, 2024 - 21:16 (UTC)

In epoch 303,611 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 147658 - 0.019044231 ETH®
49.15 USD

2 147677 - 0.019130910 ETH®
49.37 USD

3 147679 - 0.019108992 ETH®
49.32 USD

4 147685 - 0.018997289 ETH®
49.03 USD

S 147687 - 0.018781857 ETH&®
48.47 USD

6 147689 - 0.018847538 ETH®
48.64 USD

7 147693 - 32.002158386 ETH&®

82,598.21 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9715571
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/303611
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147658
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147677
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147679
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147685
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147687
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147689
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147693

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

147700

147707

147710

147718

147719

147726

147727

147736

147737

Validator Id

1083883

Amount

0.018902275
48.78 USD

0.018810220
48.54 USD

0.018817881
48.56 USD

0.019079596
49.24 USD

0.018794210
48.50 USD

0.018895300
48.76 USD

0.019029685
49.11 USD

0.018844136
48.63 USD

0.018909693
48.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.045839326

118.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147700
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147707
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147710
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147718
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147719
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147726
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147727
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147736
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/147737
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1083883

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



