

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9715571

DATE & TIME Aug 11, 2024 · 21:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 303,611 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>147658</u>	- 0.019044231 ETH � 49.15 USD
2	<u>147677</u>	- 0.019130910 ETH � 49.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>147679</u>	- 0.019108992 ETH � 49.32 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>147685</u>	- 0.018997289 ETH � 49.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>147687</u>	- 0.018781857 ETH � 48.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>147689</u>	- 0.018847538 ETH � 48.64 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>147693</u>	- 32.002158386 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>147700</u>	- 0.018902275 ETH � 48.78 USD
9	<u>147707</u>	- 0.018810220 ETH � 48.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>147710</u>	- 0.018817881 ETH � 48.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>147718</u>	- 0.019079596 ETH � 49.24 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>147719</u>	- 0.018794210 ETH � 48.50 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>147726</u>	- 0.018895300 ETH � 48.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>147727</u>	- 0.019029685 ETH � 49.11 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>147736</u>	- 0.018844136 ETH � 48.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>147737</u>	- 0.018909693 ETH � 48.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1083883</u>	+ 0.045839326 ETH <b>⊘</b> 118.31 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.